
� � ft:ri1" f<1f�ls 
s.!t.!.,��J�,� 

PATNA SMART CITY LIMITED "'-="' - ,.\ 
·<

... ::._ 

Patna Smart City Umlted 

CIN: U93000BR2017SGC036222 

CORRIGENDUM- 1
{NIT No.-12/MD/PSCL/2023-24 dated 07.02.2024) 

File No./� °f!. ••• Qf ... �/i<::.f..� 
. �/Sy Letter No./�:. .................•........ 

Date/� :. .... ?::?/.9..�J..'2.H .. 
GSTIN:-10AAJCP5184C1ZQ 

The prospective bidders for "Dynamic fa�ade lighting for External illumination of
Biscomaun Bhawan & Park in front ofDM Residence under Smart City Mission" may take 
note of the following changes before submission of bids: 

SI 
Activity As perRFP 

Revised as 

No 
Lighting Company must have 

Lighting Company must have their own compatible Lighting Content 
Pre-Qualification Lighting Content Management & Controls Management & Controls (LMS) 

Criteria for (LMS) System which should be> 5 years old System which should be > 5 
Dynamic Light for better integration, compatibility & years old for better integration, 

Fixture serviceability. (Government/private order compatibility & serviceability. 
Manufacturer- sl. c0py or certified BOQ of> 5 Yrs. old with (Government/private order copy 

No-d LMS P,roducts needs to be submitted as a or certified BOQ of> 5 Yrs. old 
1 proof) with LMS products needs to be 

submitted as a proof) 
Supply of High power 
architectural RGB LED flood 
light with housing material of 

Supply of High power architectural RGB Die-cast aluminium, dark grey 
LED flood light with housing material of powder-coated finish, system 
Die-cast aluminum, dark grey powder-coated wattage not exceeding 11 OW and 
finish, system wattage not exceeding 110W system lumen output of not less 
and system lumen output of not less than than 3500 lumens. Fixture shall 
3500 lumens. Fixture shall be available with be available with architectural 
architectural optics with choice of beam optics with choice of beam 
angles of narrow 10° medium 20° or wide angles of narrow 10° medium 

Appendix 3 - 40°beam angles. Suitable for OMX/Ethernet. 20° or wide 40°beam angles. 
2 SI.no. 1 Fixture shall operate in a choice of beam Suitable for OMX/Ethernet. 

angles of narrow 10° medium 20° or wide Fixture shall operate in a choice 
40°beam angles. Suitable for OMX/Ethernet. of beam angles of narrow 10° 

Fixture shall operate in a temperature range medium 20° or wide 40°beam 
of -10°C to 55°C. Fixture shall have input angles. Suitable for 
voltage for 220 - 240 V AC. Lifetime should OMX/Ethernet. Fixture shall 
be at least 50,000 burning hours at L 70 with operate in a temperature range of 
total JP66 protection. Fixture shall be -l0°C to 50°C. Fixture shall
equipped with mechanical impact of have input voltage for 220 - 240
minimum IK.06. V AC. Lifetime should be at least

50,000 burning hours at L 70
with total IP66 protection.

-1 Fixture shall be equipped with
',...__..... 

Off. Address: 4th Floor, ICCC Cum PSCL Building, SSP Office Campus lnfroot of Gandhi Maidan Gate o.- , Paba-SOO OIH. T-+91-6L- 191 2213791 

Reg. Address: Maucya Lok Complex, Buddha Marg, Patna, Bihar 80000 I. E patnasmartcity.pscl@�cum W 

0 https: ·www.facebook.com/patnasmartcitylimited O https://twitter.com/PatnaPscl @hrtps:Jj .instagrmu:om c.Jlld OIGpE: ,.._1..IIJOIIPPJ� 









� � � f�f'izs 
�· J�6).-a\� 

PATNA SMART CITY LIMITED 

File No./� -u ... �.'?./?:.9.L�. 
· � Is-6Letter No./�:. ......................... . 

Date/ R1f<fi :. .... �1�.?:.J .. ?::.'-J .. .

GSTIN:- 10AAJCP5184C1ZQ 

SI 
No 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Patna Smart City Limited 

CIN: U93000BR2017SGC036222 

CORRIGENDUM- 2
(NIT No.-12/MD/PSCL/2023-24 dated 07.02.2024} 

The prospective bidders for "Dynamic fa�ade lighting for External illumination of 
Biscomaun Bhawan & Park in front of DM Residence" may take note of the following 
changes before submission of bids: 

Activity 

Date of 
Downloading of 
Bid Document 

Last Date and time 
for uploading of 

bid. 
Last Date and time 
for submission of 
hard copy of bid 
Time & Date of 

opening technical 
bids 

As perRFP Revised as/Clarification 

From 09.02.2024 to 02.03.2024 up to 1500 
From 09.02.2024 to 

hours. 
06.03.2024 up to 1400 hours. 

Through website : www.eproc2.bihar.gov.irt 
Through website : 

www .eoroc2.bihar.gov .in 

Date: 02.03.2024 up to 1400 hours through 
Date: 06.03.2024 up to 1500 

websitewww .eproc2.bihar.gov .in 
hours through 

-· websitewww .eoroc2.bihar.gov. in 

Date: 06.03.2024, Time 1600 
Date: 02.03.2024, Time 1500 hours 

hours 

Date: 07.03.2024, Time 1600 
Date: 04.03.2024, Time 1600 hours 

hours 

��\� 
Managin Director 

Patna Smart City Limited 

Off. Address: 4th Floor, TCCC Cum PSCL Building. SSP Office Campus Infumt of Gandhi Maidan Gale o..--• Pama-sol) 001. T-t91-6L-...2191 :!213791 

Reg. Address: Mawya Lok Complex, Buddha Marg, Palna, Bihar OOOOL E palnaSillartcitJ.psc .fa"'pml com �www.51mrtpmia. 

0 bttps;, 'www.facebook.com patnasmartritylimired O bttpsJ1twitter.com/PatnaPscl @bups:l· 'WW.instagJam.comlpalm _pd} 0 ; -.-:1.Doaipp 1:rm� _ PSC1.. 








